Florida’s Manatee Decal Collection Order Form

Please fill out the form electronically or by hand and mail to the address below
If you have questions, please call (850) 922-4330

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone: E-mail:

Decal Year (Mark number to be sent of each)
One Decal will be issued for each $5.00 donated. Amount enclosed (check or money order only):
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No decals requested. (Donation only-select only if you do not want decals sent)

I would like to receive additional manatee information along with my decal(s) or for my donation.
(In order to recover shipping costs for these items, please include an additional $2.50 with your order.)

Make checks payable to: Mail order form and Check to:
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
(Note “Save the Manatee Trust Fund”) Imperiled Species Management Section, MS 6A
P.O. Box 6150
Tallahassee, Florida 32314-6150
............................................................ For Office Use Only.....cccevveiiiiiiiiniiniiicieriniieciessnicnconnss
Amount of Donation Sent: Check Number:
(ISM staff only)
Verified by: Date Received;

Decal Number(s) sent:




	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	No decals requested Donation onlyselect only if you do not want decals sent: 
	Amount enclosed check or money order only: 
	I would like to receive additional manatee information along with my decals or for my donation: 
	1992: 
	1993: 
	1994: 
	1995: 
	1996: 
	1997: 
	1998: 
	1999: 
	2000: 
	2001: 
	2002: 
	2003: 
	2004: 
	2005: 
	2006: 
	2007: 
	2010: 
	2008: 
	2009: 
	2011: 
	2012: 
	2013: 
	2014: 
	2015: 
	2020: 
	2016: 
	2017: 
	2018: 
	2019: 


